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Educational Institutions (Universities)

Appalachian State University

Carole  Acquesta

828-262-2030

University Architect

acquestace@appstate.edu

438 Academy Street
ASU Box 32050
Boone, NC 28608

East Carolina University

Bill  Bagnell

252-328-6858

bagnellw@ecu.edu

1001 East Fourth Street

Greenville, NC 27858

East Carolina University

Gina  Shoemaker

252-328-6858

battenm@ecu.edu

1001 East Fourth Street

Greenville, NC 27858

East Carolina University

John  Fields

252-328-6858

Director of Engineeing and Architectural Services

fieldsjo@ecu.edu

1001 East Fourth Street
East Carolina University
Greenville, NC 27858-4353

East Carolina University

Bill  Bagnell

252-328-6858

Associate Vice Chancellor

bagnellw@ecu.edu

Elizabeth City State University

Charles R. Hall

252-335-3961

Director, Design and Construction

crhall@mail.ecsu.edu

1704 Weeksville Road, Campus Box 749

Elizabeth City, NC 27909

Fayetteville State University

Rudolph  Cardenas

910-672-1431

Assoc. Vice Chancellor for Facilities Management

rcardena@uncfsu.edu

1200 Murchinson Rd., Newbold Station

Fayetteville, NC 28301-4298

NC A & T State University

Andrew M. Perkins

336-285-4550

Asst Vice Chancellor, Facilities

perkins@ncat.edu

1601 East Market Street

Greensboro, NC 27411

NC A & T State University

William J. Barlow

336-334-7225

Director, Design & Construction

barlow@ncat.edu

DeHuguley Building
1601 E. Market Street
Greensboro, NC 27411

NC Arboretum

Matt  Jarvis

828-665-2492

Capital Projects Coordinator

mjarvis@ncarboretum.org

100 Frederick Law Olmsted Way

Asheville, NC 28806-9315

NC Central University

Zack  Abegunrin

919-530-7947

Associate Vice Chancellor -  Facilities Management

zabegunrin@nccu.edu

1801 Fayetteville Street
Hoey Administration Building, Room 304
Durham, NC 27707

NC School Of Science & Math

Ed  McBride

919-416-2659

Vice Chancellor for Finance and Operations

mcbride@ncssm.edu

NC School of Science & Math
PO Box 2418
Durham, NC 27715-2418
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NC State University

Cameron  Smith

919-513-0930

Capital Projects Coordinator

vcsmith@ncsu.edu

NC State University Campus
Suite 331
Raleigh, NC 27695-7520

UNC Asheville

Don  Gordon

828-251-6695

Director, Design and Construction

dgordon@unca.edu

1 University Heights
CPO #1110
Asheville, NC 28804-8500

UNC Chapel Hill

Anna A. Wu

919-962-9104

Director of Facilities Planning

awu@facilities.unc.edu

Facilities Planning CB #1090

Chapel Hill, NC 27599-1090

UNC Charlotte

John A. Fessler

704-687-2607

Director of Capital Projects

jafessle@uncc.edu

9201 University City Boulevard

Charlotte, NC 28223-0001

UNC General Administration

Terrance  Feravich

919-962-4611

Associate Vice President

feravich@northcarolina.edu

UNC-General Administration, CB#9000

Chapel Hill, NC 27515-2688

UNC Greensboro

Howard  Doyle

336-334-5269

University Architect, CPC

hwdoyle@uncg.edu

Gray Home Management House

Greensboro, NC 27412-5001

UNC Hospitals

Pat  Wall

919-966-5211

mwall@unch.unc.edu

UNC-Hosp. At Chapel Hill 

Chapel Hill, NC 27514

UNC Pembroke

Steve  Martin

910-521-6520

Capital Projects Coordinator

steve.martin@uncp.edu

One University Drive

Pembroke, NC 28372

UNC School Of The Arts

Christopher  Boyd

336-770-3322

Vice chancellor for Facilities Management

boydc@uncsa.edu

PO Box 12189

Winston-Salem, NC 27117-2189

UNC Wilmington

Mark  Morgan

910-962-3719

Capital Project Coordinator

morganm@uncw.edu

601 South College Road

Wilmington, NC 28403

UNC-TV

Carol  Woodyard

919-549-7076

Capital Projects Coordinator

cwoodyard@unctv.org

PO BOX 14900

RESEARCH TRIANGLE PARK, NC 27709-4900

Western Carolina University

Wiley  Harris

828-227-7441

Vice Chancellor Administration/Finance

harrisw@wcu.edu

Western Carolina University
501 HFR Administration Bldg.
Cullowhee, NC 28723
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Winston-Salem State University

Owen J. Cooks

336-750-2855

Capital Projects Coordinator

cooksoj@wssu.edu

Facilities and Engineering
Campus Box 19534
Winston-Salem, NC 27110


